5/08/2015

ORFC TROPHIES FOR THE 2014 - 2015 SEASON

DIVISION

TOTAL POINTS

Juniors Division

Second Place

Second Place

First Place

Ladies Division

Third Place

Second Place

First Place

Mens Division

Third Place
Second Place

First Place

Beach Devision Perpetual
Most point boat fishing

CLUB CHAMPION 2014-2015

10

10

30

20

42

132

242

254

278

254

50

278

11

COMPETITOR

Finn Ridley
Anthea Jerling

Curren Lipscombe

Sharon Berryman
justine Gunner

Linda Thompson

Jack Spenceley
Gamini Jayaweera

Stewart Bruce

Stewart Bruce
Gamini Jayaweeera

Stewart Bruce



