## **QRFC TROPHIES FOR THE 2014 - 2015 SEASON**

DIVISION	TOTAL POINTS	COMPETITOR
Juniors Division		
Second Place	10	Finn Ridley
Second Place	10	Anthea Jerling
First Place	30	Curren Lipscombe
<b>Ladies Division</b>		
Third Place	20	Sharon Berryman
Second Place	42	justine Gunner
First Place	132	Linda Thompson
Mens Division		
Third Place	242	Jack Spenceley
Second Place	254	Gamini Jayaweera
First Place	278	Stewart Bruce
Beach Devision Perpetual Most point boat fishing	50 <b>254</b>	Stewart Bruce Gamini Jayaweeera
CLUB CHAMPION 2014-201	5 278	Stewart Bruce